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Date Start End Event Name Location Location Address Dismiss
Mon 08/05/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 08/06/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/07/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/08/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 08/12/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 08/13/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/14/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/15/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 08/19/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 08/20/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/21/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/22/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/22/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Perimeter School - Home Meet #1 Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 08/26/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Pictures - Turf Field Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 08/27/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/28/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/29/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/29/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Wesleyan Cross Country Meet Wesleyan School 5405 Spalding Dr Peachtree

Corners, 30092
3:00 pm

Tue 09/03/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097
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Wed 09/04/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 09/05/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 09/05/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Cross Country - Cornerstone Meet Cornerstone Christian Academy 5295 Triangle Pkwy NW

Peachtree Corners, 30092
2:30 pm

Mon 09/09/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 09/10/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Wed 09/11/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Wed 09/11/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Marist Cross Country Meet Marist School 3790 Ashford Dunwoody Rd
NE Atlanta, 30319

2:30 pm

Thu 09/12/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Mon 09/16/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 09/17/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 09/17/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Grand Prix Invitational - at Horizon
Christian Acadmey

Horizon Christian Academy 1270 Sawnee Dr Cumming,
30040

3:00 pm

Wed 09/18/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Thu 09/19/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Mon 09/23/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 09/24/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Wed 09/25/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Thu 09/26/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Fri 09/27/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 3rd Annual Bobby Scott Invitational Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Mon 09/30/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097
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Tue 10/01/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 10/02/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 10/03/2024 4:00 pm 5:40 pm Cross Country - Metro 10

Championship - Allatoona Creek
Allatoona Creek Park 5690 Old Stilesboro Rd NW

Acworth, 30101
1:30 pm

Mon 10/07/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 10/08/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Wed 10/09/2024 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Cross Country Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Thu 10/10/2024 5:00 pm 6:10 pm Independent Metro Atlanta XC
Championship

Wesleyan School 5405 Spalding Dr Peachtree
Corners, 30092

3:10 pm


